
Shavuot
Begins sunset of Thursday, May 21, 2026

Purim
Begins sunset of Monday, March 2, 2026

Tu B'shevat
Begins sunset of Sunday, February 1,  2026

Pesach
Begins sunset of Wednesday, April 1, 2026

Yom Ha'atzmaut
Begins sunset of Tuesday, April 21,  2026

Sukkot
Begins sunset of Monday, October 6, 2025

Hanukkah
Begins sunset of Sunday, December 14, 2025

Rosh Hashanah
Begins sunset of Monday, September 22, 2025

Yom Kippur
Begins sunset of Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah
Begins sunset of Monday, October 13, 2025
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Check out the PJ Library resources for these holidays 
and more at https://pjlibrary.org/holidays


